
2019-2020
State Testing Calendar

Report Date

Tuesday, Dec. 10, 2019 English I EOC Retest by January 17
Thursday, December 12, 2019 English II EOC Retest (none at this time) by January 17
December 10-13, 2019 (testing window) Algebra I, Biology, US History Retests by January 17

(none at this time)

February 24, 2020-April 3, 2020 TELPAS testing window TBD

APRIL TESTING

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 STAAR  4, 7 Writing by June 11
STAAR  5 Math by April 29
English I EOC by May 29

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 STAAR  5 Reading by April 29
STAAR 8 Math by April 29
English II EOC by May 29

Thursday, April 9, 2020 STAAR 8 Reading by April 29

MAY TESTING

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 Biology EOC by May 29
Wednesday, May 6, 2020 U.S. History EOC         “
Thursday, May 7, 2020 Algebra I EOC         “

Tuesday, May 12, 2020 STAAR  3, 4, 6  Math by June 11
STAAR  5, 8  Math Retest by June 1

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 STAAR  3, 4, 6  Reading by June 11
STAAR  5, 8  Reading Retest by June 1

Thursday, May 14, 2020 STAAR  7 Math; 5, 8  Science by June 11
Friday, May 15, 2020 STAAR  7 Reading; 8 Social Studies by June 11

JUNE TESTING

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 English I EOC Retest by July 24
STAAR  5, 8  Math Retest by July 14

Wednesday, June 24, 2020 STAAR  5, 8  Reading Retest by July 14
English II EOC Retest by July 24

June 23-26, 2020 (testing window) Algebra I, Biology, US History Retests by July 24


